• Factory Sealed, no External Seals required.
• Fully Wired from Panelboard Enclosure to
 Terminal Enclosure.
• External Operating Handles can be padlocked
 either in the “ON” or “OFF” positions.
• Spring-loaded Operator Handles allow cover
 to close with handles in any position.
• Copper Bus is standard.

Type 4X & 13
IP66
How To Order:
ADALET 4801 West 150th Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44135   TEL 216.267.9000   FAX
 1. Specify Catalog Number
 2. Starting with Circuit #1 (Circuit #2 on back fed main breaker panelboards),
  specify circuit breaker type, number of poles, and ampacity.
 3. Note:
   • Handles will be provided for each breaker specifi ed.
   • Unused spaces will be plugged.
   • For blank spaces requiring handles, specify handle catalog number and circuit number.
 4. Specify Entries, if Any are Required
   • Attach layout sheet.
CALL ADALET at 216.267.9000
NCAT 74
BRANCH CIRCUIT OPERATING
HANDLES & PLUGS
 Catalog #                  Description
X2PB1-H1 Single Pole PL1A Breaker Handle
X2PB1-H2 Two Pole PL1A Breaker Handle
X2PB1-H3 Three Pole PL1A Breaker Handle
X2PB1-H PL2A Breaker Handle (ALL POLES)
X2PB1-HGL1 Single Pole PL1A GFI/EPD Breaker Handle - Left Hand
X2PB1-HGR1 Single Pole PL1A GFI/EPD Breaker Handle - Right Hand
X2PB1-HGL2 Two Pole PL1A GFI/EPD Breaker Handle - Left Hand
X2PB1-HGR2 Two Pole PL1A GFI/EPD Breaker Handle - Right Hand
X2PB-MB PL1A/PL2A Vertical Main Breaker Assembly
X2P3-H PL3A Circuit Breaker Handle
15562-7 PL1A/PL2A Branch Space Hole Plug
18023 PL3A Branch Space Hole Plug
BRANCH CIRCUIT BREAKERS,
GFI & EPD
 Catalog #                   Description
X2PB1-1* 1 Pole, 120/240 Volt, Branch Breaker (10-70, 100 Amp.)
X2PB1-2* 2 Pole, 120/240 Volt, Branch Breaker (10-125 Amp.)
X2PB1-3* 3 Pole, 240 Volt, Branch Breaker (10-100 Amp.)
X2PB2-1* 1 Pole, 277/480 Volt, Branch Breaker (15-100 Amp.)
X2PB2-2* 2 Pole, 277/480 Volt, Branch Breaker (15-100 Amp.)
X2PB2-3* 3 Pole, 277/480 Volt, Branch Breaker (15-100 Amp.)
XBP1-1GFCI* 1 Pole, 120 Volt, 5mA, Ground Fault Circuit Breaker (15-40 Amp.)
XBP1-2GFCI* 2 Pole, 120/240 Volt, 5mA, Ground Fault Circuit Breaker (15-40 Amp.)
XBP1-1GFEPD* 1 Pole, 120 Volt, 30mA, Ground Fault Equipment Protector (15-40 Amp.)
XBP1-1GFEPD* 2 Pole, 120/240 Volt, 30mA, Ground Equipment Protector (15-40 Amp.)
XPB3-43* 3 Pole, 480 Volt, Branch Breaker (10-100 Amp.)
XPB3-63* 3 Pole, 600 Volt, Branch Breaker (10-100 Amp.)
*Add the Ampere Rating of the Branch Breaker When Ordering
1.50 A
3.
00
1.50 B
C
C
MOUNTING CHANNEL
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Shown with optional
mounting channels.
MOUNTING CHANNEL OPTION
  Catalog #                  Description  A B C
 AF-54 54”  Long Channel 54.00 49.94 .56
 AF-60 60”  Long Channel 60.00 55.94 .56
 AF-66 66”  Long Channel 66.00 61.94 .68
 AF-72 72”  Long Channel 72.00 67.94 .68
 AF-84 84”  Long Channel 84.00 79.94 .68
 AF-XX     Specify Custom Size
Material: 6061-T6 Extruded Aluminum